DescriptionSNo. Total AmountTaxUnit PriceQuantity

INRINR

HSN / 

SAC

Lenovo Docking ProDcok135W 40AJ0135IN1  2.00  19,679.00  39,358.00SGST @9%

+CGST @9% 

%

8473

39,358.00NET TOTAL

9.00  3,542.22CGST @9%BL

9.00  3,542.22SGST @9% BL

G TOTAL  46,442.00

Rupees :  Forty-Six Thousand Four Hundred Forty-Two OnlyG.Total in Words

Round Off -0.44
Tax Is Payable on reverse Charges :0.00

Terms & Conditions :- 

1) Late Payment Fee 2%  per month will be  charged from the due date of payment on the outstanding invoice value.

2) Cheque Bouncing Charges Rs. 500/- Will Be Charged